Zweistelliges Wachstum:
Die Top 5 Verbindungen im
internationalen Fernverkehr

Vergleich 2022 zu 2023

Berlin-Amsterdam

Berlin—-Warschau

Muinchen-Verona

Miinchen-Wien

Miinchen-Zlrich

+64.000 Reisende

+51.000 Reisende

+17.000 Reisende

+72.500 Reisende

+17.000 Reisende

+23 %
+22 %
+20 %
+17 %
+16 %



